
2016-2017 

       

Below are bus stops for children living within St. Mary Parish on the east end. Children living one mile or more 

from school are eligible to ride. Some of these routes include private and parochial students. Students who ride 

a bus who are not eligible are subject to disciplinary action. Students are to board their bus at the stop nearest 

their home. Stops are subject to be changed by the school board after school has begun. The times listed next to 

each stop are approximate and may fluctuate ten (10) minutes either way.   

   

   

   

   

ROUTES ATTACHED ARE FOR THE FOLLOWING SCHOOLS:   

ROCKTON HIGH SCHOOL   

H A WATTS ELEMENTARY   

MORGAN CITY HIGH   

ROCKTON JR HIGH   

J B MAITLAND ELEMENTARY   

STARLING ELEMENTARY   

CENTRAL CATHOLIC   

BERWICK HIGH   

BERWICK JR HIGH   

 M E NORMAN ELEMNTARY   

   

       

             

               

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



J Bunner      Bus #10 

Hwy. 182       6:25   4:00 

Norman Plaza       6:35   3:35 

Oregon/Sixth St.      6:45   2:45 

Oregon/Fourth St.      6:48   2:47 

Fourth St. /Blum      6:52   2:50 

Sixth St. under bridge     6:57   2:40 

MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH    7:00   2:15 

MORGAN CITY SR. HIGH    7:03   2:35 

Car Wash       7:05   3:35 

Branchfield/ Hwy 182     7:10   3:30 

Sydney Joe / Hwy 182     7:15   3:40 

NORMAN ELEM.      7:25   2:40 

Oregon/Fourth St.      7:30   3:10 

Oregon/Sixth St.      7:35   3:15 

Fourth/Blum       7:40   3:20 

SHANNON ELEM.      7:45 

 

  



Demetra Lee         Bus #9   

Pecan & Mike          6:15      2:36   

Mike/Lynn Dr                6:17      2:39   

Optimal Mart Parking Lot - Rockton        6:18      2:40   

Donna/Becky Dr                  6:20      2:41   

1256 Hwy 182 - Rockton              6:25      2:44   

Foxglove                     6:30      2:50   

Foxglove/Hemlock St                6:32      2:51   

Hwy & Gross Ln                  6:35      2:56   

Genevieve St/Thomas Lane              6:40      3:05   

Hwy 182/Uranus Ln                6:45      3:10   

5208 Hwy 182 E                  6:47      3:15   

789 Big Bear Rd                  6:51      3:25   

MLK/Live oak              6:47      2:40   

MLK/Cleveland              6:48      2:41   

William/Live oak                  6:49      2:41   

1456 Hwy 182                  7:16      3:14   

1558 Hwy 182 - Berwick            7:17      3:16   

1776 Hwy 182                  7:19      3:19   

2089 Hwy 182                  7:20      3:21   

CENTRAL CATHOLIC               7:30   

HOLY CROSS ELEM               7:35   

MORGAN CITY jr high          7:40   

      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

    



Mel Pellerin    Bus #20 

Tiffany & Waveland                6:40        2:47   

Tiffany St/Signe St      6:41 

Tiffany St/Sandi      6:42 

Sandi & Charlotte St      6:43 

Charlotte St./Signe      6:45 

245 Charlotte      6:47 

Charlotte & Waveland St               6:48 

Sugar Ridge Apts      

ROCKTON SR. HIGH               6:58        2:49   

ROCKTON JR. HIGH              7:00        2:49   

Tiffany St                 7:04        2:50   

909 Tiffany Dr                  7:06        5:51   

Tiffany St/Signe Dr                 7:07        2:52   

Tiffany Dr                 7:08        2:53   

Tiffany / Sandi                  7:10        2:54   

Sugar Ridge Apts               7:12        2:56   

Sandi & Charlotte Dr             7:13    

Industrial                7:14          

221 Donna Dr     

Sugar Ridge Apts 

Charlotte & Waveland               7:18        2:32   

Pecan Dr (Hwy 182)  

Waterville elem                  7:19        2:30   

  

      

    



    

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

Brian Herror        Bus #30  

MLK/Main          6:45      2:38   

MLK in front of  Price Lablanc        6:46      2:39   

MLK & Police station           6:47      2:40   

MLK & Cleveland           6:48      2:41   

William/Live oak            6:49      2:41   

Ridgewood & Travis                   N/A   

Oregon & second                  N/A    

210 Justa            7:03      3:01   

Bailwood & Delmar             7:04      2:58   

Corner green & Delmar            7:05      2:55   

Corner Pickett & Delmar            7:10      2:54   

Sixth & Everette            7:12      2:53   

Veterans & frank            7:14      2:52   

Short & barrow             7:17      2:50   

Morice Trailerpark            7:20      2:47   

BERWICK SR/ 

BERWICK JR HIGH            7:25      2:45   

210 Justa            7:30      2:35   

Bailwood & Delmar             7:31      2:38   

Corner green & Delmar            7:32      2:29   

Corner Pickett & Delmar            7:26      2:33   

Sixth & Everette            7:27      2:32   

Veterans & frank            7:22      2:36   

Short & barrow             7:29      3:09   

Morice Trailerpark            7:29      3:09   

Southwest & Delmar             7:31      3:10   

12457 Hwy 182            7:32      3:12   

Toups & Carrie            7:33      3:13   

BERWICK ELEMENTARY         7:40      3:05   



 

Jayce Bunner    Bus #16   

120 Golden street     6:30      2:40   

Nekton/Dixie Ln        6:31      2:41   

1456 Hwy 182           6:35      2:42                

Sterling Rd/Bridge Approach       6:41      2:50   

45458 Sterling Rd            6:42      2:52   

45584 Sterling Rd            6:44      2:53   

46551 Sterling Rd            6:45      2:55   

49568 Sterling Rd            6:46      2:57   

4545 Irish Bend Rd           6:55      3:01   

MORGAN CITY HIGH         7:00      2:30   

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH       7:05      2:40   

1900 Nekton Rd            7:09      3:11   

Nekton/Dixie Ln            7:11      3:13   

1456 Hwy 182            7:16      3:14   

1558 Hwy 182            7:17      3:16   

1776 Hwy 182            7:19      3:19   

2089 Hwy 182            7:20      3:21   

Sterling Rd/Bridge Approach       7:25      3:22   

45458 Sterling Rd            7:26      3:23   

45584 Sterling Rd            7:27      3:25   

46551 Sterling Rd            7:28      3:27   

49568 Sterling Rd            7:29      3:29   

4545 Irish Bend Rd           7:35      3:34   

J  B MAITLAND ELEMENTARY    7:40      3:06   

      

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lee Connor  Bus #22   

Southwest          6:30      2:53   

20356 Hwy 182        6:35      2:52   

Jupiter Street            6:36      2:51   

121 sun dr.                    6:37      2:50   

Moon Rd.                  6:37      2:44   

215 Moon St             6:38      2:43   

223 Uranus Rd             6:39      2:42   

Neptune Rd                    6:40      2:41   

Jupiter & Neptune                 6:41      2:40   

Jupiter & Polaris                  6:42      2:49   

Mars street                  6:44      2:48   

Pluto                6:46      2:45   

ROCKTON SR. HIGH               6:50      2:30  

ROCKTON JR. HIGH               7:07      2:36   

228 ½ Wedell                  7:09      3:12   

19665 Moon                7:10      3:11   

256 Industrial Rd                  7:11      3:10   

Apts/Hwy 90    

Rockton Fire Dept 

Rockton Police  

Main & Red Cypress    

            7:14      3:13   

WATTS ELEMENTARY               7:30      3:00   

   

  



Patricia Mansley     Bus #24 

Hwy 182      6:40  2:39 

109 Maye Dr      6:45  2:40 

Maye & Lynn Dr     6:46  2:41 

158 Maye Dr      6:47  2:41 

Sugar Ridge Apts     6:48  2:42 

Maye & Becky      6:48  2:43 

229 Maye Drive     6:48  2:44 

235 Maye       6:49  2:45 

Corner Maye & Donna Dr    6:49  2:46 

302 Maye       6:50  2:46 

319 Maye      6:50  2:47 

322, 329, 331 Maye     6:51  2:47 

415 Maye St      6:51  2:48 

Sunsett Tarlor Park 

ROCKTON JR HIGH     6:52  2:30 

ROCKTON HIGH      7:03  2:38 

100 Maye      7:06  3:02 

109 Maye Dr      7:06  3:02 

Maye & Lynn Dr     7:07  3:03 

158 Maye Dr      7:08  3:04 

166 Maye Dr      7:09  3:05 

Sugar Ridge Apts     7:10  3:06 

Maye & Becky      7:11  3:06 

229 Maye Drive     7:12  3:08 

235 Maye       7:13  3:08 

Corner Maye & Donna Dr    7:14  3:10 

229 Maye Drive     7:14  3:10 

235 Maye       7:15  3:12 

Corner Maye & Donna Dr    7:16  3:12 

302 Maye       7:16  3:13 

319 Maye      7:17  3:13 

322, 329, 331 Maye     7:18  3:14 

415 Maye St      7:20  3:15 

H A WATTS ELEMENTARY    7:25  2:55 

 

           

         

                 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Rosie Butler  Bus #91 

1041 Beach Dr         6:25      2:50 

1098 Beach Dr         6:25      2:50 

251 Lakeview Dr               6:36      2:51   

288 Lakeview Dr               6:46      2:51   

105 Amber Rd               6:47      2:52   

110 Amber Rd               6:48      2:53   

115 Amber Rd               6:49      2:54   

Main/Airstrip Ln               6:52      2:57   

108 Main St                 6:53      2:58   

BERWICK HIGH             6:58      2:45     

BERWICK JR HIGH            7:10      2:30   

1041 Beach Dr               7:22      3:10   

1098 Beach Dr               7:23      3:10   

251 Lakeview Dr               7:23      3:11   

288 Lakeview Dr      

STARLING ELEM   

         7:24      3:11   

105 Amber Rd               7:25      3:13   

110 Amber Rd               7:26      3:14   

115 Amber Rd               7:27      3:15   

Main/Airstrip Ln               7:28      3:16   

108 Main St                 7:29      3:19   

Green Acres                 7:34      3:20   

Green Acres                 7:35      3:20   

STARLING ELEMENTARY         7:55      3:10   

      

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Terren Bunner     Bus #7 

Long Island & Rentrop    6:30  2:55 

River Rd      6:41  2:56 

1514 River road     6:45  2:57 

Lake Ln      6:55  2:58 

MORGAN CITY HIGH    7:10  2:30   

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH    7:15  2:50 

213 Long Island     7:20  3:20 

Fairview      7:20  3:20 

Crenshaw      7:21  3:21 

LongIsland      7:22  3:22 

Glenwood       7:23  3:22 

Glenwood & River rd     7:24  3:25 

Hwy 182 & Long Island    7:25  3:22 

SHANNON ELEMENTARY   7:39  3:15 

 

  



Carlos Gallender     Bus No. 57 

10025 Hwy 314     6:15  2:45 

10528 Hwy 314     6:18  2:48 

14456 Hwy 314     6:20  2:51 

8788 Hwy 314      6:27  2:57 

20056 Darnall rd     6:30  3:10 

51144 Darnall Rd     6:35  3:11 

99954 Darnall Rd     6:40  3:17 

MORGAN CITY HIGH    6:50  2:30 

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH    6:56  2:39 

Hwy 314      7:05  3:33 

Hwt 314      7:08  3:43 

Hwy 314      7:15  3:52 

Hwy 314      7:25  3:55 

Darnall rd      7:37  4:00 

Darnall Rd      7:45  4:17 

Darnall Rd      7:51  4:26 

12122 Hwy 317 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:59  3:25 

 

  



Dayon Brown    Bus #33  

Kem Dr         6:40      3:01 

Kelli Dr         6:41      3:00 

Kem &Kelli Dr            6:42      2:59   

David Dr             6:43      2:58   

Lucia Dr                   6:45      2:57 

     196 Shady Grove              6:48                   2:46   

   167 Shady Grove              6:49       2:47   

   151 Shady Grove              6:50        2:48   

   128 Shady Grove              6:53        2:51   

   117 Shady Grove              6:55        2:53   

Red Cypress (Car Wash)           6:56       2:54   

608 Red Cypress (Stevens Storage)         6:57       2:55   

Red Cypress (Marvin Gardens)        6:58      2:48 

ROCKTON HIGH             7:01      2:40   

ROCKTON JR HIGH            7:11      2:30   

Kem & Kelli               7:14      3;09   

Kem Dr               7:15      3:10   

Kem & David Dr.              7:16      3:11   

201 Becky Dr               7:17      3:15   

315 Becky Dr               7:18      3:15   

329 BeckyDr               7:19      3:15   

WATTS ELEMENTARY       7:38      3:05   

         



Greg White      Bus #158 

Main/MLK      6:45  2:45 

Hwy 182/Polaris     6:42  2:46 

Hwy 182/Saturn     6:43  2:47 

Hwy 182/Uranus     6:44  2:49 

Hwy 182/Jupiter     6:46  2:50 

Hwy 182/Sun       6:48  2:51 

Hwy 182/Venus     6:40  2:53 

Southwest St      6:41  2:55 

Southwest/Venus     6:43  2:56 

Southwest/Polaris     6:45  2:57 

Southwest/Uranus     6:47  2:59 

Jupiter/southwest     6:49  3:00 

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH    6:55  2:30 

MORGAN CITY HIGH    7:01  2:40 

Main/MLK      7:05  3:10 

Hwy 182/Polaris     7:07  3:11 

Hwy 182/Saturn     7:08  3:12 

Hwy 182/Uranus     7:10  3:14 

Hwy 182/Jupiter     7:12  3:16 

Hwy 182/Sun       7:15  3:17 

Hwy 182/Venus     7:17  3:18 

Southwest St      7:18  3:19 

Southwest/Venus     7:20  3:20 

Southwest/Polaris     7:22  3:23 

Southwest/Uranus     7:25  3:27 

Jupiter/southwest     7:27  3:29 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:35  3:05 

 

  



Gary Pellerin      Bus #43 

Hwy 317      5:50  2:35 

3545 Hwy 317      5:55  2:35 

3677 Hwy 317      6:00  3:40 

3789 Hwy 317      6:05  2:41 

4566 Hwy 317      6:07  2:45 

5678 Hwy 317      6:09  2:47 

317 & Fig Lane     6:15  2:50 

Butler & Ronnie Ln     6:20  2:51 

Tupelo Lane      6:25  2:53 

Boro Lane      6:30  2:56 

Frog Lane      6:32  3:00 

1415 Lake Pollards Rd    6:36  3:04 

1478 Lake pollards Rd    6:45  3:06 

1546 Lake Pollards Rd    6:55  3:08 

Dixie Tailorpark     6:57  3:10 

MORGAN CITY HIGH    7:00  2:30 

MORGAN CITY JR HIGH    7:10  2:40 

Hwy 317      7:20  3:20 

3545 Hwy 317      7:22  3:22 

3677 Hwy 317      7:23  3:23 

3789 Hwy 317      7:26  3:26 

4566 Hwy 317      7:26  3:26 

5678 Hwy 317      7:30  3:30 

317 & Fig Lane     7:32  3:32 

Butler & Ronnie Ln     7:33  3:33 

Tupelo Lane      7:35  3:35 

Boro Lane      7:38  3:38 

Frog Lane      7:40  3:40 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:45  3:17 

 

  



Gay Dangerfield     Bus #89 

1400 Vince Riverside     6:30  3:10 

1420 Vince River side     6:31  3:00 

1488 Vince Rivers side    6:32  3:11 

1520 Vinc e Riverside     6:33  3:11 

Green Acres      6:39   2:41 

2015 182      6:40   2:45 

2038 182      6:41   2:46 

182 & Lori Lane      6:45   2:47 

182 & Mill Rd.      6:46   2:49 

182/Dixon Ln.      6:48   2:50 

182/Cremo Ln.      6:49   2:51 

134 Hemlock      6:51   2:55 

121 Hemlock 

144 Foxglove st 

233 Foxglove St      6:55   2:57 

ROCKTON HIGH      6:59   2:38 

182 

Brancfield ln 

Cremo Road 

Boro 

Homestead 

Piggie 

Lillie 

2010 Main 

ROCKTON JR HIGH     7:04   2:30 

2015 182      7:10   3:45 

2038 182      7:11   3:46 

182 & Lori Lane      7:12   3:47 

182 & Mill Rd.      7:13   3:49 

182/Dixon Ln.      7:14   3:50 

182/Cremo Ln.      7:15   3:51 

134 Hemlock      7:16   3:55 

121 Hemlock      7:17  3:55 

144 Foxglove st     7:18  3:57 

233 Foxglove St      7:19   2:57 

B Street       7:25   3:23 

Sea Breeze Apts.      7:27  3:25 

Riverview Apts.      7:30   3:27 

H A WATTS ELEMENTARY   7:30  3:00 

  

 

 

 

 



Alba Verrett     Bus #138  

103 Apple St        6:35      2:42  

MLK           6:40      2:45  

MLK/Entropy              6:41      2:46   

Corner Entropy & Cali            6:45      2:49   

345 Cali                   6:50      2:52   

Church & Francis         

MLK  Main    

      6:55      2:55   

BERWICK HIGH            7:00      2:30   

BERWICK JR HIGH          7:10      2:40   

Maple street                 7:15      3:05   

Lake pollards Rd               7:16      3:06     

Lake pollards Rd               7:17      3:07   

Lake pollards Rd               7:18      3:07   

Hwy 318                   7:21      3:09   

Hwy 318 & Magnllia             7:22      3:10   

Hwy 318 & K Street             7:23      3:11   

Polaris Rd                 7:28      3:12   

Polaris/Back                7:29      3:13   

Polaris                    7:30      3:15   

Merroro tailorpark               7:33      3:20   

Veterans Rd                  7:40      3:335   

BERWICK ELEMENTARY          7:45      3:00   
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Taimi Cannon      Bus #88   

St. Peter 

St. Peter & wise 

Wise & Gabriel 

Main Street 

Rockton Fire Dept.    

      6:34      2:43  

Catherine/Church          6:34      2:45  

Church/(Rockton Jr High)             6:35      2:46   

Jr High Street/Catherine             6:36      2:47   

Gabriel St                   6:37      2:49   

Gabriel/Grout St                6:39      :49   

Railroad                   6:40      2:50   

Railroad Apts                 6:41      2:55   

Park/First                   6:42      2:48   

1101 Park St        

Park & Carmen  

Main Street   

         6:43      2:49   

ROCKTON HIGH             6:50     2:30   

ROCKTON Jr. HIGH             7:03      2:52   

Mill Road            7:08     3:09   

Hwy 182      

William Street            7:20     3:07   

Main St            7:25     3:06   

HATTIE WATTS ELEMENTARY            7:30 3:00 

    

      

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Rod Tayloe       Bus #92 

Hwy 87       6:20  2:45 

221 Eisenhower St      6:25  2:46 

Eisenhower & Industrial Rd     6:27  2:47 

Happy Acres       6:28  2:49 

Industrial/Belleview      6:29  2:48 

Bellview       6:30  2:49 

GrandWoods Apts      6:31  2:50 

Hollywood Apts      6:32  2:51 

Square 1 Apts       6:33  2:52 

Red grove Rd (3 stops)     6:35  2:53 

112 Inez Dr       6:43  2:49 

120 Inez Dr       6:43  2:48 

129, 132, 156 Inez Dr      6:45  2:47 

Grand wood Homes      6:46  2:45 

Genevieve St(stop sign)      6:48     2:45 

212 Genevieve St           6:49  2:45 

226 Genevieve St           6:50  2:41 

Genevieve St/Thmas Ln        6:51  2:40 

Genevieve/Dianne Rd      6:51  2:39 

ROCKTON HIGH      6:50  2:30 

ROCKTON JR HIGH     6:56  2:40 

Hwy 87       7:03  3:05 

221 Eisenhower St      7:05  3:06 

Eisenhower & Industrial Rd     7:06  3:07 

Happy Acres       7:07  3:08 

Industrial/Belleview      7:08  3:09 

Bellview       7:10  3:09 

GrandWoods Apts      7:12  3:10 

Hollywood Apts      7:15  3:11 

Square I Apts       7:17  3:12 

Red grove Rd (3 stops)     7:22  3:13 

Jake street       7:25  3:15 

112 Inez Dr       7:28  3:51 

120 Inez Dr       7:18  3:17 

Grand wood Homes      7:19  3:19 

Genevieve St(stop sign)         7:20  3:21 

212 Genevieve St           7:22  3:33 

226 Genevieve St           7:23  3:36 

Genevieve St/Thmas Ln        7:25  3:41 

Genevieve/Dianne Rd      7:25  3:43 

WATTS ELEMENTARY     7:30  2:55 

 

  



Miles Triggs      Bus 97 

Hwy 87      6:15  3:00 

2326 Hwy 182      6:16  3:00 

Cypress Rd      6:19  2:58 

Lori Street      6:20  2:58 

Lori & Paul      6:20  2:57 

105 Paul Dr      6:21  2:56 

10256 Hwy 182     6:23  2:55 

Hwy 182      6:24  2:54 

121 Eves st      6:26  2:53 

128, 133, 145 Eves st     6:27  2:52 

155, 178, 188 Eves st     6:38  2:51 

220 Eves st      6:29  2:51 

Eves street (End)     6:32  2:50 

Hwy 182      6:42  2:38 

ROCKTON SR HIGH    6:45  2:30 

ROCKTON JR HIGH    6:52  2:33 

Hwy 87      7:00  3:09    

2326 Hwy 182      7:02  3:10 

Cypress Rd      7:04  3:11 

Lori Street      7:05  3:15 

Lori & Paul      7:10  3:17 

105 Paul Dr      7:12  3:18 

10256 Hwy 182     7:14  3:18 

Hwy 182      7:16  3:08 

121 Eves st      7:18  3:08 

128, 133, 145 Eves st     7:19  3:09 

155, 178, 188 Eves st     7:20  3:10 

220 Eves st      7:23  3:12 

Eves street (End)     7:25  3:14 

Hwy 182      7:26  3:45 

H A WATTS ELEMENTARY   7:30  3:05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Roger Canton             Bus#32    

10025 Hwy 314               6:15      2:45 

10528 Hwy 314               6:18      2:48 

14456 Hwy 314               6:20      2:51   

8788 Hwy 314               6:27      2:57   

20056 Darnall rd               6:30      3:10   

51144 Darnall Rd               6:35      3:11   

99954 Darnall Rd               6:40      3:17   

BERWICK HIGH            6:50      2:30   

BERWICK JR HIGH          6:56      2:39   

Hwy 314                  7:05      3:33   

Hwt 314                  7:08      3:43   

Hwy 314                  7:15      3:52   

Hwy 314                  7:25      3:55   

Darnall rd                  7:37      4:00   

Darnall Rd                  7:45      4:17   

Darnall Rd            

12122 Hwy 317   

      7:51      4:26   

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY       7:59      3:25   

         



Gertrude Guidry              Bus #  35 

Hwy 317              6:50      2:35 

3545 Hwy 317              6:55      2:35 

3677 Hwy 317              6:00      3:40   

3789 Hwy 317              6:05      2:41   

4566 Hwy 317              6:07      2:45   

5678 Hwy 317              6:09      2:47 

BERWICK SR HIGH    N/A 

BERWICK JR HIGH      N/A 

317 & Fig Lane              6:15      2:50   

Butler & Ronnie Ln               6:20      2:51   

Tupelo Lane               6:25      2:53   

Boro Lane              6:30      2:56   

Frog Lane              6:32      3:00   

1415 Lake Pollards Rd              6:36      3:04   

1478 Lake pollards Rd              6:45      3:06   

1546 Lake Pollards Rd              6:55      3:08   

Dixie Tailorpark              6:57      3:10   

BERWICK HIGH              7:00      2:30   

BERWICK JR HIGH             7:10      2:40   

Hwy 317            7:20      3:20   

3545 Hwy 317            7:22      3:22   

3677 Hwy 317            7:23      3:23   

3789 Hwy 317            7:26      3:26   

4566 Hwy 317            7:26      3:26   

5678 Hwy 317            7:30      3:30   

317 & Fig Lane            7:32      3:32   

Butler & Ronnie Ln             7:33      3:33   

Tupelo Lane             7:35      3:35   

Boro Lane             7:38   3:38   

Frog Lane             7:40    3:40   

BAYOU VISTA ELEMENTARY     7:45                   3:17   

         

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 



Ettna Ruffin             Bus #19 

ROCKTON FIRE DEPT 

Catherine/Church          6:30   2:45 

Church/(Rockton Jr High)          6:32      2:46 

Jr High Street/Catherine          6:35      2:47   

Gabriel St          6:37      2:49   

Gabriel/Grout St          6:39      :49   

Railroad          6:40      2:50   

Railroad Apts           6:41    2:55   

Park/First          6:42      2:48   

ROCKTON JR HIGH (1st Load)         6:50      2:30   

Hickory     6:55  2:55  

Hickory  182     6:58  2:56 

Hickory     7:00  2:57 

3rd   7:06 2:58 

St. Peter & Easy   7:08 2:58 

Wise & Gabriel       7:10      3:11   

Rockton Jr High    (2nd Load)         7:22      3:55  

  Rockton Fire Dept.      7:22   3:22 

Catherine/Church      7:23   3:23 

Church/(Rockton Jr High)     7:24   3:24 

Jr High Street/Catherine     7:25   3:25 

Gabriel St       7:26   3:26 

Gabriel/Grout St      7:27   3:27 

Railroad       7:28   3:28 

Railroad Apts       7:29   3:29 

Park/First       7:30   3:30 

1101 Park St       7:31   3:31 

WATTS ELEMENTARY     7:35   3:20 
  



Ronald Dewey     Bus #132 

234 Leo Dr               6:37    2:42     

255 Leo Dr                      6:38  2:43 

288 Leo Dr                      6:39  2:43 

321 Leo Dr       6:40  2:44 

333 Leo Dr                 6:41  2:44 

355 Leo Dr   2:45 

321 Leo Dr      6:43  2:45 

255 Mike Dr           6:45  2:46 

288 Mike Dr                 6:46  2:47 

321 Mike Dr             6:46  2:48 

333 Mike Dr                 6:48   2:49 

355 Mike Dr                 6:49  2:50 

321 Mike Dr      6:50  2:51 

245 Camille Dr     6:55  2:52 

259 Camille Dr     6:56  2:53 

335 Camille Dr     6:57  2:53 

452 Camille Dr              6:58   2:55   

ROCKTON JR HIGH            7:03      2:30   

ROCKTON HIGH              7:10      2:38  

255 Mike Dr         7:15  3:06         

288 Mike Dr                 7:16   3:06 

321 Mike Dr             7:16   3:07 

333 Mike Dr                 7:17  3:07 

355 Mike Dr                 7:18   3:08 

321 Mike Dr                  7:19  3:09 

234 Leo Dr                      7:20  3:10 

255 Leo Dr                      7:21  3:11 

288 Leo Dr      7:22  3:12 

321 Leo Dr       7:23  3:13 

333 Leo Dr                      7:24  3:14 

355 Leo Dr                      7:25  3:14 

321 Leo Dr      7:26  3:15 

245 Camille Dr     7:27  3:15 

259 Camille Dr     7:28  3:16 

335 Camille Dr     7:28  3:17 

452 Camille Dr     7:29  3:18 

416 Railroad st     7:30  3:19 

WATTS ELEMENTARY           7:35      3:20 

  



Keith Wiggins     Bus 102 

103 Apple 

Juniper 

Maitland Elem 

Jupiter/Columbus          6:30    2:52  

Fairview/Arlington Trailer Park      6:43    2:50  

Southeast Blvd./Bellview        6:47    2:48  

Bellview/Arbor Circle         6:49    2:47  

Delmar/Teche Rd.          6:50    2:46  

Evergreen/Teche Rd.         6:53    2:45  

Hwy 182 / Canal          6:57    2:49  

MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH       6:55    2:44  

Brownelll Homes 

Brownell Homes 

MORGAN CITY SR. HIGH       7:00    2:49  

214  

Hogan            7:00    2:36  

320 Jacob             7:12    3:18  

Trevino/Nicklaus          7:13    3:16  

Nicklaus/Hogan          7:15    3:14  

509 Watson           7:17    3:12  

518 Crenshaw           7:19    3:10  

Jones St            7:21    3:08  

511 Tournament          7:23    3:07 

 Renwrick Sub (3 stops)        7:25    3:05  

SHANNON ELEM.         7:30    3:00    

 

 

 

 

 


